Pa
tc
hi
ng
 m
ad
e
pe

hand away from the face when testing.
Four sizes available: 4, 10, 15 and 20 Diopter.
Order codes:
4D: PRISM4D
10D: PRISM10D
15D: PRISM15D
20D: PRISM20D
Frisby Stereo Tests
Frisby Stereo Tests measure a wide range of stereo acuity in true 3D, without the need for dissociating glasses.
The test’s simple concept means that infants as young as 8 months can understand and comply with looking or
reaching for the target. Stereo vision can be diagnosed even when acuity is poor.
Complete 3 Plate Test
Order codes: Complete Test: FRIS
 Replacement Box: FRISBOX
Pocket Test
Order codes:
6mm plate: FRISP
6mm & 3mm plate: FRISPS2
NEW
AND
IMPROVED
17For full product information and prices visit: www.kaypictures.com
Kay Fun Patches
Fabric occlusion patches fitting most sizes and styles of
glasses and available in a wonderful range of colourful designs.
Packs of 10, 50 or more. Assorted designs, all boys, all girls.
Order codes:
10 assorted: KFPCH10E  50 assorted: KFPCH50E
10 girls: KFPCH10EG  50 girls: KFPCH50EG
10 boys: KFPCH10EB 50 boys: KFPCH50EB
Kay Fun Patch is our trusted brand of high-quality, medical fabric eye patches
made entirely in the UK
Occlusion Therapy
18 Shop online at: www.kaypictures.com